

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2522/2009

From the judgement and order dated 16/02/2006 in CRLA No. 62/1993
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHAGAT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 06/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Teotia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No one has appeared despite second call.

Since the petitioner was earlier represented by a
counsel nominated by Supreme Court Legal Service
Committee, we request the committee to nominate
another counsel.

List the case after six weeks.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr.P.A.

(Mithlesh Gupta)
Court Master